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Our pizzas are on a 12" base.
Gluten Free 10" bases available $4 per pizza.

PEPPERONI AND CHEESE—New Recipe (GFO) 13.99
Pepperoni, bacon, red onion and cheese on a
tomato base with tuscan seasoning

HAWAIIAN (GFO) 13.99
Bacon, pineapple, red onion and cheese on a
tomato base with tuscan seasoning

BBQ CHICKEN—New Recipe (GFO) 17.99
Chicken, bacon, red onion and cheese on a

tomato base with a BBQ sauce and garlic aioli

swirl on top with tuscan seasoning

MEATLOVERS—New Recipe (GFO) 17.99
Bacon, pepperoni, rissole, red onion and cheese

on a tomato base with a BBQ swirl on top with

tuscan seasoning

CHEESE EXTRA 2.00
PEPPERONI EXTRA 2.00
CHICKEN EXTRA 3.00

ROSSLYN
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150 Scenic Hwy, Lammermoor Beach

Seabreeze is family owned and
operated. We pride ourselves on using
local suppliers when making our
takeaway and stocking local products in
our store. We think you'll be surprised
with the selection you'll find instore.
We've got your fuel, food and fishing
sorted everyday of the year.

k Come on by and say G'day. /

Gluton Friondly

To all our Gluten challenged Friends,
We have many gluten free options. We
make our own beef patties and batter,
have gluten free crumb, buns and pizza

bases on hand. We have separate
gluten free fryers and procedures in
place to avoid cross contamination as
best we can. Have any questions?

Please ask our cooks. /
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Servo & Takeaway

OPEN 7 DAYS

5am to 8pm
Orders until 7:30pm

(07 4933 6680

Servo on Lammermoor Beach
www.seabreezeservo.com.au



Burgers

Made on local Bell Park Bakery buns, ingredients

from local suppliers plus our homemade beef

patties. Gluten Free? Only $2 for a GF Bun.

BACON , EGG & CHEESE BURGER (GFO)
Bacon, egg, cheese with BBQ sauce

TRADIES BURGER (GFO)
Homemade Beef patty, bacon, egg,
cheese, grilled onion with BBQ sauce

BEEF BURGER (GFO)

Homemade Beef patty, cheese, grilled
onion, beetroot, lettuce, tomato with
BBQ sauce

WORX BURGER (GFO)

Homemade Beef patty, bacon, egg,
cheese, grilled onion, beetroot, lettuce,
tomato, pineapple, with BBQ sauce

CHICKEN DELUXE BURGER

Crumbed chicken breast, bacon, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, red onion with garlic
aioli sauce

FISHERMAN'S BURGER

Battered fish, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, red onion with tartare sauce
- New Recipe

STEAK BURGER (GFO)
Steak, cheese, grilled onion, beetroot,
tomato, lettuce, topped with BBQ sauce

EXTRAS

BEEF PATTY

BACON

EGG OR PINEAPPLE EACH
CHEESE SLICE

ALL SAUCES ARE GLUTEN FREE:
BBQ, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli,
Tartare, Garlic Aioli & Mustard. (GF)

5.99

11.99

13.50

11.99

2.50
1.50
1.00
0.50

We have dedicated gluten free fryers to avoid cross
contamination. Enjoy some hot chips with plain or

chicken salt and you can load them up too.

HoT CHIPS PER SERVE (GF)

+ CHEESE ON TOP PER SERVE (GF)

+ GRAVY ON TOP PER SERVE (GF)

+ BBQ SAUCE ON TOP PER SERVE (GF)
SAUCE — SMALL TUB (GF)

GRAVY — LARGE TUB (GF)

CHICKEN CHIPS

3.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

Gluten Free Burger Buns Available ($2).

SANDWICH (GFO)
CHOICE OF HAM OR CHICKEN
With cheese, onion or tomato - made to order

SALAD SANDWICH (GFO)

CHOICE OF HAM OR CHICKEN

With cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce, beetroot
- made to order

CHICKEN & GRAVY ROLL (GFO)
Served on a long warm roll

HoTDoG (GFO)
Served on a long warm roll with cheese and
tomato sauce

(GFO) Gluten Free Option Available
(GF) Gluten Free

5.99

6.99

5.99

5.99

Qeafood

Freshly crumbed and battered Mackerel and Red

Emperor. Gluten Free crumb or our Homemade

Gluten Free batter for $1 extra per serve.

MACKEREL PER PIECE (GFO)
- BATTERED OR CRUMBED

RED EMPEROR PER PIECE (GFO)
- BATTERED OR CRUMBED

FISH PACK (GFO)
Mackerel or Red Emperor with Chips

CRUMBED WHITING & CHIPS

CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS (6 PIECES) (GFO)
CRUMBED SEA SCALLOP (EACH)

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLET (EAcH)
SEAFOOD BASKET

Fish bites, calamari rings, prawn cutlets,

scallops and chips

SIDE SALAD (GF)
Lettuce, tomato and red onion

Chichen

8.50

8.50

12.00

9.00

8.50

2.50

2.50

16.50

4.00

Gluten Free Unstuffed Seasoned Roast Chickens.

FAMILY PACK (GF)
Roast Chicken, 2 serves of Chips and Gravy

ROAST CHICKEN (GF)

18.00

10.99

Menu selection and prices are subject to change.
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