

PEPPERONI EXTRA

CHICKEN EXTRA

Our pizzas are on a 12" base. Gluten Free 10" bases available \$4 per pizza.

PEPPERONI AND CHEESE —New Recipe (GFO) Pepperoni, bacon, red onion and cheese on a tomato base with tuscan seasoning	13.99
HAWAIIAN (GFO) Bacon, pineapple, red onion and cheese on a tomato base with tuscan seasoning	13.99
BBQ CHICKEN—New Recipe (GFO) Chicken, bacon, red onion and cheese on a tomato base with a BBQ sauce and garlic aioli swirl on top with tuscan seasoning	17.99
MEATLOVERS —New Recipe (GFO) Bacon, pepperoni, rissole, red onion and cheese on a tomato base with a BBQ swirl on top with tuscan seasoning	17.99
CHEESE EXTRA	2.00

2.00

3.00



150 Scenic Hwy, Lammermoor Beach

No Ordinary Servo

Seabreeze is family owned and operated. We pride ourselves on using local suppliers when making our takeaway and stocking local products in our store. We think you'll be surprised with the selection you'll find instore. We've got your fuel, food and fishing sorted everyday of the year. Come on by and say G'day.

Gluten Friendly

To all our Gluten challenged Friends, We have many gluten free options. We make our own beef patties and batter, have gluten free crumb, buns and pizza bases on hand. We have separate gluten free fryers and procedures in place to avoid cross contamination as best we can. Have any questions? Please ask our cooks.



fy@



(07 4933 6680

Servo on Lammermoor Beach www.seabreezeservo.com.au



Made on local Bell Park Bakery buns, ingredients from local suppliers plus our homemade beef patties. Gluten Free? Only \$2 for a GF Bun.

BACON , EGG & CHEESE BURGER (GFO) Bacon, egg, cheese with BBQ sauce	5.99
TRADIES BURGER (GFO) Homemade Beef patty, bacon, egg, cheese, grilled onion with BBQ sauce	11.99
BEEF BURGER (GFO) Homemade Beef patty, cheese, grilled onion, beetroot, lettuce, tomato with BBQ sauce	9.99
WORX BURGER (GFO) Homemade Beef patty, bacon, egg, cheese, grilled onion, beetroot, lettuce, tomato, pineapple, with BBQ sauce	13.50
CHICKEN DELUXE BURGER Crumbed chicken breast, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion with garlic aioli sauce	11.99
FISHERMAN'S BURGER Battered fish, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion with tartare sauce - New Recipe	8.99
STEAK BURGER (GFO) Steak, cheese, grilled onion, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, topped with BBQ sauce	9.99
Extras	
BEEF PATTY	2.50
BACON	1.50
Egg or Pineapple Each	1.00

ALL SAUCES ARE GLUTEN FREE: BBQ, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli, Tartare, Garlic Aioli & Mustard. (GF)

CHEESE SLICE

0.50

Chips

We have dedicated gluten free fryers to avoid cross contamination. Enjoy some hot chips with plain or chicken salt and you can load them up too.

HOT CHIPS PER SERVE (GF)	3.50
+ CHEESE ON TOP PER SERVE (GF)	2.00
+ GRAVY ON TOP PER SERVE (GF)	1.00
+ BBQ SAUCE ON TOP PER SERVE (GF)	1.00
SAUCE — SMALL TUB (GF)	2.00
GRAVY — LARGE TUB (GF)	3.00
CHICKEN CHIPS	4.00

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

Gluten Free Burger Buns Available (\$2).

SANDWICH (GFO) CHOICE OF HAM OR CHICKEN With cheese, onion or tomato - made to order	5.99
SALAD SANDWICH (GFO) CHOICE OF HAM OR CHICKEN With cheese, onion, tomato, lettuce, beetroot - made to order	6.99
CHICKEN & GRAVY ROLL (GFO) Served on a long warm roll	5.99
Hot Dog (GFO) Served on a long warm roll with cheese and tomato sauce	5.99



Freshly crumbed and battered Mackerel and Red Emperor. Gluten Free crumb or our Homemade Gluten Free batter for \$1 extra per serve.

Mackerel per piece (GFO) - Battered or Crumbed	8.50
RED EMPEROR PER PIECE (GFO) - BATTERED OR CRUMBED	8.50
FISH PACK (GFO) Mackerel or Red Emperor with Chips	12.00
CRUMBED WHITING & CHIPS	9.00
CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS (6 PIECES) (GFO)	8.50
CRUMBED SEA SCALLOP (EACH)	2.50
CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLET (EACH)	2.50
SEAFOOD BASKET Fish bites, calamari rings, prawn cutlets, scallops and chips	16.50
SIDE SALAD (GF) Lettuce, tomato and red onion	4.00

Chicken

Gluten Free Unstuffed Seasoned Roast Chickens.

FAMILY PACK (GF) Roast Chicken, 2 serves of Chips and Gravy	18.00
Roast Chicken (GF)	10.99